	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	BON VOISIN, BON OEIL

	NEIGHBOURHOOD WATCH

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DUNANY

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SHERYL CARON                                                                            JUNE PARKER

	   562-8102                                                                                            562-9425

	 
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	 
	
	
	 
	

	 
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	 
	
	
	 
	

	CLEAR LAKE
	
	BOYD LAKE
	
	
	BLACK LAKE
	
	CURRAN LAKE
	
	GLEN - DUNANY RD

	 
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	 
	
	
	 
	

	 
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	 
	
	
	 
	

	JULIE BLAKE
	
	STEPHANIE ARMITAGE
	
	
	LOIS FINCH
	
	ROD ARMSTRONG
	
	MARIE ARMITAGE

	562-8317
	
	562-4998
	
	
	562-8891
	
	562-4357
	
	562-2553

	 
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	

	CLAUDETTE HAY
	
	JIM ARMSTRONG
	
	
	SANDRA LAROCHE
	
	MARY CHUPRUN
	
	
	

	562-6138
	
	562-4238
	
	
	566-0486
	
	562-9297
	
	
	

	 
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	

	CATHY RIVIERE
	
	BILL GAULEY
	
	
	BENOIT ST. JACQUES
	
	ARMELLE FOISY
	
	
	

	566-0571
	
	562-5042
	
	
	566-0696
	
	562-6460
	
	
	

	 
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	

	PAUL SASSEN
	
	ANGIE MACLEOD
	
	
	REVILLA SAUVÉ
	
	STEVE ROY
	
	
	

	562-1105
	
	562-0032
	
	
	562-3203
	
	562-4684
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